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Ref. No. BKU/FCUG/65/2026 Date: 27/03/2026 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

Hereby the students of the Under-Graduate Programme in Santali Vernacular under the aegis of Centre for 

Studies in Santali Culture and Language of this University are directed to take admission in 2nd Semester / 

4th Semester / 6th Semester which will continue on and from 30.03.2026 to 01.04.2026. All payment will be 

made through electronic mode. The Students are hereby directed visit university website for the purpose. 

 

Total Fees to be paid for admission in Semester for Under-Graduate Programme in 

Santali Vernacular – ‘II’ for the AY 2025-2026:- 

Item B.A. (Hons.) (in Rs.) B.Sc. (Hons.) (in Rs.) 

Tuition Fees 500.00 (per semester) 500.00 (per semester) 

Library Fees 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Development Fees 200.00 (per semester) 200.00 (per semester) 

Games & Sports 50.00 (per semester) 50.00 (per semester) 

Enrolment 100.00 (per semester) 100.00 (per semester) 

Electricity 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Generator 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Laboratory/ Excursion fee NIL 
{400.00(Math) /500.00(Physics)/ 

400.00(Geography)} per semester 

Total fees at the time of 
admission 

1300.00 
{1700.00(Math) /1800.00(Physics)/ 
1700.00(Geography)} per semester 

 

Total Amount (Rs.) 

1. For Mathematics 1700.00 

2. Physics 1800.00 

3. Geography 1700.00 

4. Philosophy 1300.00 
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Total Fees to be paid for admission in Semester for Under-Graduate Programme in 

Santali Vernacular – ‘IV’ for the AY 2025-2026:- 

 

Item B.A. (Hons.) (in Rs.) B.Sc. (Hons.) (in Rs.) 

Tuition Fees 500.00 (per semester) 500.00 (per semester) 

Library Fees 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Development Fees 200.00 (per semester) 200.00 (per semester) 

Games & Sports 50.00 (per semester) 50.00 (per semester) 

Enrolment 100.00 (per semester) 100.00 (per semester) 

Electricity 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Generator 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Laboratory/ Excursion fee NIL 
{400.00(Math) /500.00(Physics) / 
400.00(Geography)} per semester 

Total fees at the time of 

admission 

1300.00 
{1700.00(Math) /1800.00(Physics)/ 
1700.00(Geography)} per semester 

 

Total Amount (Rs.) 

1. For Mathematics 1700.00 

2. Physics 1800.00 

3. Geography 1700.00 

4. Philosophy 1300.00 
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Total Fees to be paid for admission in Semester for Under-Graduate Programme in 

Santali Vernacular – ‘VI’ for the AY 2025-2026:- 

 

Item B.A. (Hons.) (in Rs.) B.Sc. (Hons.) (in Rs.) 

Tuition Fees 500.00 (per semester) 500.00 (per semester) 

Library Fees 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Development Fees 200.00 (per semester) 200.00 (per semester) 

Games & Sports 50.00 (per semester) 50.00 (per semester) 

Enrolment 100.00 (per semester) 100.00 (per semester) 

Electricity 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Generator 150.00 (per semester) 150.00 (per semester) 

Laboratory/ Excursion fee NIL 
{400.00(Math) /500.00(Physics) 

400.00(Geography)} per semester 

Total fees at the time of 

admission 

1300.00 
{1700.00(Math) /1800.00(Physics)/ 
1700.00(Geography)} per semester 

 

Total Amount (Rs.) 

1. For Mathematics 1700.00 

2. Physics 1800.00 

3. Geography 1700.00 

4. Philosophy 1300.00 

 

Sd/- 

Dr. Arindam Chakraborty 

Secretary 

Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies 

 

Ref. No. BKU/FCUG/65(8)/2026 Date: 27/03/2026 

Copy forwarded to: 

1. Registrar (Addl. Charge), Bankura University. 

2. Dean (Officiating), Faculty Council of P.G. Studies in Arts, Science etc, Bankura University. 

3. Co-ordinator, Centre for Studies in Santali Culture and Language, Bankura University. 

4. Controller of Examinations, Bankura University. 

5. Finance Officer, Bankura University. 

6. System Administrator, Bankura University with request to upload this in website 

7. Secretary, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University 

8. Guard File. 

Sd/- 

Dr. Arindam Chakraborty 

Secretary 

Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies 


